
 
Série 1      14/21    Précision 10m       Meung  sur Loire 

Samedi 12 octobre 2024 à 08:45 

02977406    S3             100   COSPEREC Fabrice                        45  U.S. MAREAU 

82805359    S1             100   MONTIGNY Emilien                        45  SMOC ST-JEAN BRAYE 

82724249    D3             104  JARROUSSE Anne                          45  LA MAGDUNOISE TIR 

82621206    S1             100   JACOB Pierre                            45  SMOC ST-JEAN BRAYE 

82511282    S2             104   BOUQUET Stéphane                       45  SMOC ST-JEAN BRAYE 

03252777    S2             100   PICARD Alain                            45  SMOC ST-JEAN BRAYE 

82804932    D1             100   GREGOIRE BORDEAU Faustine             45  ENTENTE CHAPELLOISE 

03118778    S3             104   MOULIN Denis                            45  C.J.F. TIR 

82583990    D3            104   SPRANKE Ruth                            45  C.J.F. TIR 

82462509    D2             100  FARINA Françoise                        45  LA MAGDUNOISE TIR 

00894740    S2             100   NIOCHE Pascal                           45  SMOC ST-JEAN BRAYE 

02873322    S2             100   CADOUX Rémi                            45  C.J.F. TIR 

82804929    D2             100   BORDEAU Nathalie                        45  ENTENTE CHAPELLOISE 

82486698    S2  100 LANIMARAC Didier   45  C.J.F. TIR    

 

 Série 2      19/21    Précision 10m      Meung   sur Loire 

Samedi 12 octobre 2024 à 10:45 

82825831    CG             104   MENAGER Aurélien                        45  SMOC ST-JEAN BRAYE 

82863350    S3             100   TANGUY Henri                            45  AVENIR LAILLY EN VAL 

82718826    CG             100   SEGOUIN Jules                           45  LA MAGDUNOISE TIR                       

01043117    D1             104   BORDERON Anaïs                          45  U.S. ORLEANS TIR 

82676147    D2            104   FILIATREAU Isabelle                    45  LA FERTE TIR 

82425224    S2             100   TOUZEAU Philippe                        45  ENTENTE CHAPELLOISE 

82676149    CF             104   SARTORIO Théa                           45  LA FERTE TIR 

82766695    D2             100   CARRON Diane                            45  U.S. ORLEANS TIR 

82619445    JG             104   CHAZEIRAT Arthur                        45  TIR ST-DENIS-VAL 

82863816    S2             100   KEMPA Xavier                            45  SMOC ST-JEAN BRAYE 

82525872    S2             104   FERREIRA Antonio                        45  TIR ST-DENIS-VAL 

03340968    D2             100   GABORY Bénédicte                              45  J3 SPORTS AMILLY 

02749381    S2            100   PATRIGEON Denis                              45  J3 SPORTS AMILLY 

82902166    D2             100   GONET Marie Christine                       45  ENTENTE CHAPELLOISE 

82458204    S2             104   PACULL Pierre                                45  C.J.F. TIR 

82718828    CG             104   ESQUIROL Thibault                             45  LA MAGDUNOISE TIR 

82671902    JF             104   LEVEL Eloïse                                          45  U.S. ORLEANS TIR 

00513361    S2             104   AUGER Patrick                                45  SMOC ST-JEAN BRAYE 

02631428    S1            100   PETIT William          45  FRATERNELLE DE TIGY  

  

 

        

  



 
 

Série 3      19/21    Précision 10m       Meung  sur Loire 

Samedi 12 octobre 2024 à 14:15 

82629635    D3             100   BOURGEOIS Christine                    45  SMOC ST-JEAN BRAYE 

03299496    S1             104   CHIRON Théo                             45  LA MAGDUNOISE TIR 

82425535    S3             100   MAGNIN Patrick                          45  LA BERRICHONNE 

82593925    S3             100   MENARD Jean-Pierre                     45  LA BERRICHONNE 

82857193    S3             104   CHALOPIN Claude                         45  LA MAGDUNOISE TIR 

82904900    CF             104   BRIOY Justine                           45  LA MAGDUNOISE TIR 

82580247    JG             104   GAUCHER Jérémie                         45  AVENIR LAILLY EN VAL 

82909216    JF            104   GAUCHER Louann                          45  U.S. ORLEANS TIR 

03252814    D3             100   BOUVET Josiane                         45  LA FERTE TIR 

03414901    D1             100   GILLET Gaëlle                           45  LA FERTE TIR 

82540424    S3             100   BROSSE André                           45  SMOC ST-JEAN BRAYE 

82457333    D3             104   DIEZ Anne-Marie                         45  SMOC ST-JEAN BRAYE 

82630560    D2             100   TORNETTO Nathalie                       45  ENTENTE CHAPELLOISE 

82696187    S2             100   TORNETTO Sébastien                     45  ENTENTE CHAPELLOISE 

82902177    D1            100   YANG Shanshan                           45  ENTENTE CHAPELLOISE 

82683789    JG             104   DARDAINE Ethan                          45  C.J.F. TIR 

82807530    CF             104   FERNANDEZ Cyrielle                      45  C.J.F. TIR 

82712722    CF             100   DARDAINE Loukina                        45  C.J.F. TIR 

82858584    D2             100   PALLU Delphine                          45  ENTENTE CHAPELLOISE 

  

Série 4      20/21    Précision 10m      Meung   sur Loire 

Samedi 12 octobre 2024 à 16:30 

03036941    S3             104   DEGOURNAY Bernard                      45  U.S. MAREAU 

02562477    S2             100   MASSOTTE Thibaut                      45  C.J.F. TIR 

82859256    CG             104   CORTIJO Pablo                           45  LA MAGDUNOISE TIR 

82744222    JG             104   CHAUVET Mathieu                         45  U.S. ORLEANS TIR 

02398887    S3             100   POITOU Michel                           45  SMOC ST-JEAN BRAYE 

82832786    S2             100   LAIZEAU Yann                            45  TIR ST-DENIS-VAL 

03252999    S2             104   VILLERMET Laurent                       45  J3 SPORTS AMILLY 

82564865    S3             100   LEFEBVRE Roger                         45  C.J.F. TIR 

03374872    S2             104   POUGET Thierry                          45  LA MAGDUNOISE TIR 

82584912    S1             100   DUQUENET Anthony                       45  SMOC ST-JEAN BRAYE 

02749602    D3             100   MAURY Françoise                         45  LA MAGDUNOISE TIR 

82716488    S2             100   DA SILVA Raphaël                        45  LA MAGDUNOISE TIR 

82451748    D1             104   GRANDVILLAIN Tessa                     45  FRATERNELLE DE TIGY 

03482046    D1             100   GRANDVILLAIN Chloé                     45  FRATERNELLE DE TIGY 

82511915    S2             100   GRANDVILLAIN Eric                       45  FRATERNELLE DE TIGY 

82904914    D2             104  RENO Sandrine                           45  LA MAGDUNOISE TIR 

02363351    S3             100   BRASSART Christian                      45  LA FERTE TIR 

82683686    S2             100   ALLOUARD Franck                         45  ENTENTE CHAPELLOISE 

82946001    S1             104   CARRE Anthony                           45  FRATERNELLE DE TIGY 

82577332    D1  104 LEMAIRE Clara    45  SMOC  



 
  

Série 5      8/21    Précision 10m      Meung   sur Loire 

Dimanche 13 octobre 2024 à 08:45 

03414805    D2             104   BRETON Claudine                         45  C.J.F. TIR 

82751140    CF             104   NICOLAS-TANG Kyara                     45  C.J.F. TIR 

02140283    S3             100   WARRE Lionel                            45  ENTENTE CHAPELLOISE 

82683487    S2             100   CHARPAUD David                          45  C.J.F. TIR 

82596008    JG             104   BROSSIER Thomas                        45  C.J.F. TIR 

82942581    JG             104   NAUCHE Nicolas                         45  C.J.F. TIR 

82917312    CF             104   BRUNET Abigaëlle                       45  C.J.F. TIR 

02711768    S2             100   BIDON David                             45  LA FERTE TIR 

 

 Série 6      20/21    Précision 10m      Meung   sur Loire 

Dimanche 13 octobre 2024 à 10:45 

82821905    CF             104   PELLETIER Léandre                       45  SMOC ST-JEAN BRAYE 

82636829    JG             104   BRAILLON Maxime                         45  SMOC ST-JEAN BRAYE 

82712389    CF             104   AMALRIC-BOITE Maiwenn                  45  SMOC ST-JEAN BRAYE 

82712382    CG             104   JARRET Ivan                             45  SMOC ST-JEAN BRAYE 

03364127    S1             100   COSTA Alexandre                         45  SMOC ST-JEAN BRAYE 

82487747    S1             104   FEYDRI Amaury                          45  SMOC ST-JEAN BRAYE 

82716482    CG             104   PERROCHE Hugo                           45  LA MAGDUNOISE TIR 

02653441    S3             104   MANCEAU Franck                          45  LA MAGDUNOISE TIR 

82720127    CF             100   LOCHET Inès                             45  LA BERRICHONNE 

82681417    S1             100   LADOUCE Mathieu                         45  ENTENTE CHAPELLOISE 

82708698    S2             100   LOCHET Michaël                          45  LA BERRICHONNE 

82645090    S2             100   PELLE Frédéric                          45  LA BERRICHONNE 

82715154    CG             100   HORBATY DimitrI                         45  J3 SPORTS AMILLY 

82663968    CF             104   GIRE Jade                               45  LA FERTE TIR 

82893371    S2             100   HORBATY Jean-Pierre                    45  J3 SPORTS AMILLY 

82856706    CF             104   GUISY TARRAGO Cassie                   45  J3 SPORTS AMILLY 

03336471    D2             100   GARIN Florence                          45  TIR ST-DENIS-VAL 

82686738    CG             100   SOURISSEAU Kenzo                        45  U.S. MAREAU 

82832787    D1             100   COMBET Caroline                         45  TIR ST-DENIS-VAL 

02859378    D1             100   ESPANET Elisabeth                       45  U.S. ORLEANS TIR 

  



 
 Série 11     2/3  Pistolet Standard 10 mètres  Meung   sur Loire 

Samedi 12 octobre 2024 à 09:00 

82425224    S2             314   TOUZEAU Philippe                        45  ENTENTE CHAPELLOISE 

82902166    D2             314   GONET Marie Christine                  45  ENTENTE CHAPELLOISE 

 

 Série 12      3/3  Pistolet Standard 10 mètres  Meung   sur Loire 

Samedi 12 octobre 2024 à 10:00 

02140283    S3             314   WARRE Lionel                            45  ENTENTE CHAPELLOISE 

02141182    S3             314   CASSE Thierry                           45  ENTENTE CHAPELLOISE 

03414805    D2            314   BRETON Claudine                        45  C.J.F. TIR 

 

 Série 13      3/3  Pistolet Standard 10 mètres  Meung   sur Loire 

Samedi 12 octobre 2024 à 10:30 

82593925    S3             314   MENARD Jean-Pierre                     45  LA BERRICHONNE 

82621206    S1             314  JACOB Pierre                            45  SMOC ST-JEAN BRAYE 

82425535    S3             314   MAGNIN Patrick                          45  LA BERRICHONNE 

 

 Série 14      3/3  Pistolet Standard 10 mètres  Meung   sur Loire 

Samedi 12 octobre 2024 à 14:45 

02977685    S3             314   BRAZON Bernard                         45  J3 SPORTS AMILLY 

82718826    CG             314   SEGOUIN Jules                           45  LA MAGDUNOISE TIR 

82804932    D1             314   GREGOIRE BORDEAU Faustine             45  ENTENTE CHAPELLOISE 

 

 Série 15      2/3  Pistolet Standard 10 mètres  Meung   sur Loire 

Samedi 12 octobre 2024 à 15:40 

82564865    S3             314   LEFEBVRE Roger                          45  C.J.F. TIR 

82584912    S1             314   DUQUENET Anthony                       45  SMOC ST-JEAN BRAYE 

 

 Série 16      2/3  Pistolet Standard 10 mètres  Meung   sur Loire 

Samedi 12 octobre 2024 à 16:05 

02873322    S2             314   CADOUX Rémi                             45  C.J.F. TIR 

82712722    CF             314   DARDAINE Loukina                        45  C.J.F. TIR 

 

 Série 17      3/3  Pistolet Standard 10 mètres  Meung   sur Loire 

Dimanche 13 octobre 2024 à 09:00 

03364127    S1             314   COSTA Alexandre                         45  SMOC ST-JEAN BRAYE 

82681417    S1             314   LADOUCE Mathieu                         45  ENTENTE CHAPELLOISE 

82715154    CG             314   HORBATY Dimitry                         45  J3 SPORTS AMILLY 

 

  



 
Série 18      1/3  Pistolet Standard 10 mètres  Meung   sur Loire 

Dimanche 13 octobre 2024 à 10:30 

82858584    D2             314   PALLU Delphine                          45  ENTENTE CHAPELLOISE 

 

 Série 21      3/3  Pistolet Vitesse 10 mètres  Meung   sur Loire 

Samedi 12 octobre 2024 à 09:30 

82425224    S2             310   TOUZEAU Philippe                        45  ENTENTE CHAPELLOISE 

82593925    S3             310   MENARD Jean-Pierre                     45  LA BERRICHONNE 

82425535    S3             310   MAGNIN Patrick                          45  LA BERRICHONNE 

 

 Série 22      3/3  Pistolet Vitesse 10 mètres  Meung   sur Loire 

Samedi 12 octobre 2024 à 11:00 

02140283    S3             310   WARRE Lionel                            45  ENTENTE CHAPELLOISE 

02141182    S3             310   CASSE Thierry                           45  ENTENTE CHAPELLOISE 

82621206    S1             310  JACOB Pierre                            45  SMOC ST-JEAN BRAYE 

 

 Série 23      1/3  Pistolet Vitesse 10 mètres  Meung   sur Loire 

Samedi 12 octobre 2024 à 11:30 

03414805    D2             310   BRETON Claudine                         45  C.J.F. TIR 

 

 Série 24      3/3  Pistolet Vitesse 10 mètres  Meung   sur Loire 

Samedi 12 octobre 2024 à 15:15 

82564865    S3             310   LEFEBVRE Roger                         45  C.J.F. TIR 

02977685    S3             310   BRAZON Bernard                          45  J3 SPORTS AMILLY 

82584912    S1             310   DUQUENET Anthony                       45  SMOC ST-JEAN BRAYE 

 

Série 25      1/3  Pistolet Vitesse 10 mètres  Meung   sur Loire 

Samedi 12 octobre 2024 à 16:30 

02873322    S2             310   CADOUX Rémi                             45  C.J.F. TIR 

 

 Série 26      3/3  Pistolet Vitesse 10 mètres  Meung   sur Loire 

Dimanche 13 octobre 2024 à 09:30 

82715154    CG             310   HORBATY Dimitri                         45  J3 SPORTS AMILLY 

82681417    S1             310  LADOUCE Mathieu                         45  ENTENTE CHAPELLOISE 

03364127    S1             310   COSTA Alexandre                         45  SMOC ST-JEAN BRAYE 

 

  

Série 27      1/3  Pistolet Vitesse 10 mètres  Meung   sur Loire 

Dimanche 13 octobre 2024 à 10:00 

82718826    CG             310   SEGOUIN Jules                           45  LA MAGDUNOISE TIR 

 

 


